Hewitts of Croydon (Established in 1863), Are Proud Suppliers of

WCKHE,
e %

BLACKHEATH PREPARATORY SCHOOL

PREPS UNIFORM (Yrs 3-6 Age 7-11)

BOYS

WINTER UNIFORM

Sweatshirt, wine with logo
Trews, long grey corduroy
Shirt, Grey stripe L/S

Socks, charcoal ankle 5pk

Jnr Backpack, maroon with logo
Shoes, black

OUTDOOR UNIFORM
Reversible Jkt, Burgundy + logo
or Duffle Coat, grey

or Rain Jkt, black with logo
Gloves, knitted maroon

Scarf, fleece maroon plain

Ski Hat, maroon or grey + logo

SUMMER UNIFORM

Shorts, grey corduroy

Polo Shirt, Grey with logo
Legionnaire or baseball cap, white
with logo

Socks, charcoal ankle 5pk

SPORTS / PE

#Polo Shirt, white plain

Polo Shirt, white + logo (Teams)
#T-shirt, House Cols with logo
#P.E Shorts, white DL17 (Indoor)
#P.E Shorts, black DL17 (Outdoor)
Rain Jkt, black with logo
#Essentials Tracksuit Jkt, black +
logo

#Training Pant, black with logo

Games Socks, black

Sports Socks, White 3pk
Trainers, white non marking
Football Boots, any

Shinpads, any

Swim Hip Racer, Black (Yr 3 only)
Swim Cap, Red + Text (Yr 3 only)
Swim bag RS02, maroon + logo
Exp Holdall, maroon with logo

# = ITEMS MARKED REQUIRE ONE INCH BLACKHEATH PREP LABELS (997)

from
from

from
from
from
from

from

from
from

from
from

from
from
from
from
from
from

10.75
25.00
24.00

5.00
13.50
15.00

27.00
64.00
25.00
2.75
5.00
6.75

23.00
8.75

5.00
5.00

5.25
8.25
5.50
6.00
6.00
25.00
19.00

25.00

4.50
4.50
20.00
25.00
5.00
12.00
5.50
7.50
16.50

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2020

GIRLS

WINTER UNIFORM

Sweatshirt, wine with logo
Culottes, grey corduroy
Blouse, Maroon striped

Tights, cotton charcoal 2pk

Jnr Backpack, maroon with logo
Shoes, black

OUTDOOR UNIFORM
Reversible Jkt, Burgundy + logo
or Duffle Coat, grey

or Rain Jkt, black with logo
Gloves, knitted maroon

Scarf, fleece maroon plain

Ski Hat, maroon or grey + logo

SUMMER UNIFORM
Summer Dress, Mar Stripe

Legionnaire or baseball cap, white
with logo
Socks, white ankle 5pk

SPORTS / PE

#Polo Shirt, white plain

Polo Shirt, white +logo (Teams)
#T-shirt, House Cols with logo
#P.E Shorts, white DL17 (Indoor)
#P.E Shorts, black DL17 (Outdoor)
Rain Jkt, black with logo
#Essentials Tracksuit Jkt, black +
logo

#Training Pant, black with logo
#Skort, black + logo

Games Socks, black

Sports Socks, White 3pk

Trainers, white non marking
Football Boots, any

Shinpads, any

Swimsuit, Black (Yr 3 only)

Swim Cap, Red + Text (Yr 3 only)
Swim bag RS02, maroon + logo
Exp Holdall, maroon with logo

20 LABELS FOR £14 Inc. Post (Positioning Sheets Are Available)

RED = HEPWORTH BLUE = MOZART GREEN = NIGHTINGALE

HOUSE COLOURS:

from
from
from
from
from
from

from

from
from

from
from

from
from
from
from
from
from
from

YELLOW = SHAKESPEARE

10.75
35.00
24.00

6.50
13.50
14.00

27.00
64.00
25.00
2.75
5.00
6.75

29.00

5.00
5.00

5.25
8.25
5.50
6.00
6.00
25.00
19.00

25.00
18.00
4.50
4.50
20.00
25.00
5.00
13.00
5.50
7.50
16.50

NAMETAPES AVAILABLE at HEWITTS of Croydon

Woven Sew-On 72 Labels: £6.50 Inc. Post | Iron on Printed 50 Labels: £6.00 Inc. Post

(Please allow 7 — 10 days for delivery)

Peel ‘N’ Stick Shoe & Property Labels 56 Labels: £8.00 Inc. Post Suitable for shoes, books & non-fabric items

(Please allow 14 days for delivery)

ALL PRICES STATED ARE ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINTING. WHILST WE ENDEAVOUR TO MAINTAIN OUR PRICES THROUGHOUT THE

SEASON WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST PRICE CHANGES.

Shop online or CLICK & COLLECT: www.hewittsofcroydon.com

WE ONLY ACCEPT CASH or MASTERCARD, VISA, and VISA DEBIT — WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES

UPDATED 08/12/20



	BLACKHEATH PREPARATORY SCHOOL
	SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2020
	BOYS GIRLS



