

BLACKHEATH PREPARATORY SCHOOL

PREPS UNIFORM (Yrs 3-6 Age 7-11)

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2020

BOYS			<u>GIRLS</u>		
WINTER UNIFORM			WINTER UNIFORM		
Sweatshirt, wine with logo	from	10.75	Sweatshirt, wine with logo	from	10.75
Trews, long grey corduroy	from	25.00	Culottes, grey corduroy	from	35.00
Shirt, Grey stripe L/S		24.00	Blouse, Maroon striped		24.00
Socks, charcoal ankle 5pk	from	5.00	Tights, cotton charcoal 2pk	from	6.50
Jnr Backpack, maroon with logo		13.50	Jnr Backpack, maroon with logo		13.50
Shoes, black	from	15.00	Shoes, black	from	14.00
OUTDOOR UNIFORM			OUTDOOR UNIFORM		
Reversible Jkt, Burgundy + logo	from	27.00	Reversible Jkt, Burgundy + logo	from	27.00
or Duffle Coat, grey	from	64.00	or Duffle Coat, grey	from	64.00
or Rain Jkt, black with logo		25.00	or Rain Jkt, black with logo		25.00
Gloves, knitted maroon		2.75	Gloves, knitted maroon		2.75
Scarf, fleece maroon plain		5.00	Scarf, fleece maroon plain		5.00
Ski Hat, maroon or grey + logo		6.75	Ski Hat, maroon or grey + logo		6.75
SUMMER UNIFORM			SUMMER UNIFORM		
Shorts, grey corduroy	from	23.00	Summer Dress, Mar Stripe	from	29.00
Polo Shirt, Grey with logo		8.75	, i i i p		
Legionnaire or baseball cap, white			Legionnaire or baseball cap, white		
with logo		5.00	with logo		5.00
Socks, charcoal ankle 5pk	from	5.00	Socks, white ankle 5pk	from	5.00
SPORTS / PE			SPORTS / PE		
#Polo Shirt, white plain	from	5.25	#Polo Shirt, white plain	from	5.25
Polo Shirt, white + logo (Teams)		8.25	Polo Shirt, white +logo (Teams)		8.25
#T-shirt, House Cols with logo		5.50	#T-shirt, House Cols with logo		5.50
#P.E Shorts, white DL17 (Indoor)	from	6.00	#P.E Shorts, white DL17 (Indoor)	from	6.00
#P.E Shorts, black DL17 (Outdoor)	from	6.00	#P.E Shorts, black DL17 (Outdoor)	from	6.00
Rain Jkt, black with logo		25.00	Rain Jkt, black with logo		25.00
#Essentials Tracksuit Jkt, black +		19.00	#Essentials Tracksuit Jkt, black +		19.00
logo			logo		
#Training Pant, black with logo		25.00	#Training Pant, black with logo		25.00
<i>5</i> ,			#Skort, black + logo	from	18.00
Games Socks, black	from	4.50	Games Socks, black	from	4.50
Sports Socks, White 3pk	from	4.50	Sports Socks, White 3pk	from	4.50
Trainers, white non marking	from	20.00	Trainers, white non marking	from	20.00
Football Boots, any	from	25.00	Football Boots, any	from	25.00
Shinpads, any	from	5.00	Shinpads, any	from	5.00
Swim Hip Racer, Black (Yr 3 only)	from	12.00	Swimsuit, Black (Yr 3 only)	from	13.00
Swim Cap, Red + Text (Yr 3 only)		5.50	Swim Cap, Red + Text (Yr 3 only)		5.50
Swim bag RS02, maroon + logo		7.50	Swim bag RS02, maroon + logo		7.50
Exp Holdall, maroon with logo		16.50	Exp Holdall, maroon with logo		16.50

= ITEMS MARKED REQUIRE ONE INCH BLACKHEATH PREP LABELS (997)

20 LABELS FOR £14 Inc. Post (Positioning Sheets Are Available)

HOUSE COLOURS:

RED = HEPWORTH **BLUE** = MOZART **GREEN** = NIGHTINGALE **YELLOW** = SHAKESPEARE

NAMETAPES AVAILABLE at HEWITTS of Croydon

Woven Sew-On **72** Labels: **£6.50** Inc. Post | Iron on Printed **50** Labels: **£6.00** Inc. Post (Please allow 7 – 10 days for delivery)

Peel 'N' Stick Shoe & Property Labels **56** Labels: **£8.00** Inc. Post *Suitable for shoes, books & non-fabric items* (Please allow 14 days for delivery)

ALL PRICES STATED ARE ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINTING. WHILST WE ENDEAVOUR TO MAINTAIN OUR PRICES THROUGHOUT THE SEASON WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST PRICE CHANGES.

Shop online or CLICK & COLLECT: www.hewittsofcroydon.com